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	S z W
	Solidarni z Wyborcami
	Okręg   Nr  3
	Lista   Nr  21

	L p
	Obwód  wyborczy
	Kandydaci  na  Radnych
	ilość głosów ważnych

	
	
	Garczek

Czesław
	Staszel

Aniela
	Kowalczyk

Władysław
	Tylka

Jan
	Barnaś

Stanisław
	Gąsior

Władysława
	Jagoda

Władysława
	Ligas

Andrzej
	Skubisz

Józef
	Tylka

Józefa
	Żołnierczyk

Maria
	

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	

	10
	Ciche Dolne
	35
	0
	2
	1
	0
	0
	10
	0
	0
	0
	0
	48

	11
	Ciche Środkowe
	14
	1
	27
	9
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	53

	12
	Ciche Górne
	2
	0
	40
	72
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	114

	13
	Ratułów Dolny
	5
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	25
	0
	11
	1
	0
	42

	14
	Ratułów Górny
	3
	2
	0
	1
	0
	0
	14
	0
	34
	0
	1
	55

	15
	Stare Bystre Dolne
	0
	50
	0
	0
	0
	10
	0
	64
	0
	1
	0
	125

	16
	Stare Bystre Górne
	6
	2
	1
	0
	0
	5
	0
	52
	0
	0
	0
	66

	17
	Czerwienne Górne
	7
	2
	0
	0
	44
	0
	0
	0
	5
	24
	35
	117

	18
	Czerwienne Dolne
	1
	0
	0
	2
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	3
	3
	11

	
	Okręg  razem
	73
	57
	70
	85
	46
	15
	50
	117
	50
	29
	39
	631
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